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Model series
Description
Model

ID
Length/Width
Weight

self-adhesive, of transparent plastic, with insertion strip.

Changes and errors reserved. lllustrations similar.

Mayr HE B
Schulmaodbel

LEHREN-LERNEN-LEBEN

Lettore-Add
Book shelf label (10 pieces)
91285

75275
20/2 cm
0.044 kg
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